10

11

12

13

14

15

1754105261

1754105450

1754105014

1754103559

1754104451

1754104516

1754104506

1754104497

1754103917

1754105185

1754104911

1754105669

1754105522

1754103983

1754103632

GEOGRAPHY HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

PRIYANKA
SAHA

SK NAIMUDDIN

SANCHITA
PANDIT

SANDEEP
DUTTA

DEEP KHARA

SOUMADIP
POREY

SOUMADIP
POREY

INDRAJIT
MONDAL

DEBABRATA
DAS

SOMA DUTTA

DEBOPRIYO
ROY

SUSMITA DAS

ANKUR DEY

RAJIB
KARMAKAR

ANISH PAUL

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

OBCB

OBC A

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

OBCA

GENERAL

344.00

325.00

316.00

312.00

305.00

300.00

300.00

297.00

296.00

288.00

285.00

279.00

278.00

278.00

273.00

86.00

81.25

79.00

78.00

76.25

75.00

75.00

74.25

74.00

72.00

71.25

69.75

69.50

69.50

68.25



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1754103800

1754105240

1754104931

1754104533

1754104537

1754103719

1754104488

1754103686

1754104165

1754104380

1754104380

1754105393

SAYAN
NASKAR

SWADHIN DAS

SWADHIN DAS

AYAN

CHAKRABORTY

AYAN

CHAKRABORTY

SAYAN DAS

SOMNATH
KONCH

SANDEEP SEN

UDAY

SINGSARDAR

PINTU SARKAR

PINTU SARKAR

SAIKAT
TAPADAR

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

SC

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

271.00

266.00

266.00

263.00

263.00

262.00

255.00

252.00

241.00

240.00

240.00

224.00

67.75

66.50

66.50

65.75

65.75

65.50

63.75

63.00

60.25

60.00

60.00

56.00



