GEOGRAPHY HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

		GEOGRAPH I HONOURS GENERAL FINAL MERTI LIST 2017					
	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit	
1	1754105261	PRIYANKA SAHA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC B	344.00	86.00	
2	1754105450	SK NAIMUDDIN	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	325.00	81.25	
3	1754105014	SANCHITA PANDIT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	316.00	79.00	
4	1754103559	SANDEEP DUTTA	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	GENERAL	312.00	78.00	
5	1754104451	DEEP KHARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	305.00	76.25	
6	1754104516	SOUMADIP POREY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	300.00	75.00	
7	1754104506	SOUMADIP POREY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	300.00	75.00	
8	1754104497	INDRAJIT MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	297.00	74.25	
9	1754103917	DEBABRATA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	296.00	74.00	
10	1754105185	SOMA DUTTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	288.00	72.00	
11	1754104911	DEBOPRIYO ROY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	285.00	71.25	
12	1754105669	SUSMITA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	279.00	69.75	
13	1754105522	ANKUR DEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	278.00	69.50	
14	1754103983	RAJIB KARMAKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	278.00	69.50	
15	1754103632	ANISH PAUL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	273.00	68.25	

			EDUCATION (HS)			
16	1754103800	SAYAN NASKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	271.00	67.75
17	1754105240	SWADHIN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	266.00	66.50
18	1754104931	SWADHIN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	266.00	66.50
19	1754104533	AYAN CHAKRABORTY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	263.00	65.75
20	1754104537	AYAN CHAKRABORTY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	263.00	65.75
21	1754103719	SAYAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	262.00	65.50
22	1754104488	SOMNATH KONCH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	255.00	63.75
23	1754103686	SANDEEP SEN	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	252.00	63.00
24	1754104165	UDAY SINGSARDAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	ST	241.00	60.25
25	1754104380	PINTU SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	240.00	60.00
26	1754104380	PINTU SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	240.00	60.00
27	1754105393	SAIKAT TAPADAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	224.00	56.00